
The Dengie TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Open

Kennaa Equestrian Centre 12/02/2023 TREC Isle of Man

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Led Gate

Led S-Bend

Led Corridor

Remount

Ticket Punch

Rein Back

Ridden Ditch

Ridden Bridge
Jump

Ridden Gate

Deductions for circling
PTV 
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Claire Bagshaw B22-01412 Crannmore Lad 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 98 15 0 15 113 1 13.71 32.94
Jo Bowen R22-00237 Crabbiesden Keltic Magic 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0 79 11.5 2.5 14 93 2 10.94 30.78
Robert Thomson B22-00347 Bailey 9 6 4 10 10 6 10 10 0 9 74 0 9 9 83 3 0 26.53



The Dengie TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Open Intermediate

Kennaa Equestrian Centre 12/02/2023 TREC Isle of Man

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Led Gate

Led S-Bend

Led Corridor

Remount

Ticket Punch

Rein Back

Ridden Ditch

Ridden Bridge
Jump

Ridden Gate

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL
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Suzie Clague B22-01749 Pembroke Double Diamond 10 9 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 1 89 15 3 18 107 1 14.56 30.56
Claire Bagshaw B21-01412 Crannmore Lad 10 6 7 10 0 10 10 10 10 10 83 15 1 16 99 2 13 31.78
Jo Bowen R22-00237 Crabbiesden Keltic Magic 10 6 10 9 10 9 0 3 0 0 57 0 4.5 4.5 61.5 3 0 29.66



The Dengie TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Intermediate

Kennaa Equestrian Centre 12/02/2023 TREC Isle of Man

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Led Gate

Led S-Bend

Led Corridor

Remount

Ticket Punch

Rein Back

Ridden Ditch

Ridden Bridge
Jump

Ridden Gate

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL
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Rachel Ranson B22-00408 Harry 10 10 10 10 10 8 10 0 10 6 84 15 0 15 99 1 13.16 37.13
Suzie Clague B22-01749 Pembroke Double Diamond 10 9 10 9 9 10 9 0 10 5 81 15 1.5 16.5 97.5 2 14.31 31.41
Hannah Ripley TREC IOM Member Danny 10 0 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 89 8 0 8 97 3 10.57 33.25
Gillian Newey R22-00365 Jax 10 10 7 9 10 6 10 10 10 0 82 0 5 5 87 4 0 29.18
Kenzie Steele TREC IOM Member Orrie 10 2 0 10 10 3 9 10 10 0 64 14 0 14 78 5 11.18 0
Joni Dillon TREC IOM Member Lilly 10 6 10 0 10 0 9 9 10 0 64 0 0 0 64 6 0 39.5



The Dengie TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Novice Horse

Kennaa Equestrian Centre 12/02/2023 TREC Isle of Man

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Led Gate

Led S-Bend

Led Corridor

Remount

Ticket Punch

Rein Back

Ridden Ditch

Ridden Bridge
Jump

Ridden Gate

Deductions for circling
PTV 
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Becky Norrey B22-01835 Enbarr Harry 10 10 10 10 10 0 6 10 10 3 79 15 0 15 94 1 12 32.72
Emillie Long R22-01838 Space Bound 10 6 7 6 10 9 10 10 10 0 78 15 0 15 93 2 13.79 32.55
Gillian Newey R22-00365 Jax 10 10 7 9 6 9 10 10 10 0 81 0 1.5 1.5 82.5 3 0 31.5
Hannah Wylie TREC IOM Member Gethin 9 0 8 7 10 7 10 10 10 0 71 11 0 11 82 4 10.87 32.59
Wendy Corlett B22-00461 Hamish 10 6 10 0 10 10 10 10 10 2 78 0 2 2 80 5 0 31.15
Eowyn Goldie TREC IOM Member Peggy 10 10 7 0 10 6 10 10 10 5 78 0 0 0 78 6 8.94 33
Elliot Webb TREC IOM Member Belrich Day Dream 10 6 7 10 7 7 9 0 10 0 66 0 5 5 71 7 0 29.25
Hannah Ripley TREC IOM Member Danny 6 6 10 7 10 8 10 10 0 0 67 0 0 0 67 8 0 34.06
Kenzie Steele TREC IOM Member Orrie 10 0 7 10 7 0 9 0 10 0 53 0 0 0 53 9 0 0
Evie Butterworth TREC IOM Member Elsa 10 0 7 0 6 9 0 3 0 0 35 0 2 2 37 10 0 31.22



The Dengie TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Newcomer

Kennaa Equestrian Centre 12/02/2023 TREC Isle of Man

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Led Gate

Led S-Bend

Led Corridor

Remount

Ticket Punch

Rein Back

Ridden Ditch

Ridden Bridge
Jump

Ridden Gate

Deductions for circling
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Chris Brooks B22-01766 Crannmore Lad 10 3 10 8 9 9 10 10 9 0 78 15 3.5 18.5 96.5 1 11.37 30.22
Emillie Long R22-01838 Space Bound 10 10 7 6 9 10 10 7 10 0 79 15 2 17 96 2 12.21 31.19
Laura Sayle TREC IOM Member Marvin 10 6 9 9 9 6 6 9 10 5 79 15 0 15 94 3 11.87 34.15
Evie Cringle-Preston TREC IOM Member TJ 10 6 10 10 10 9 0 10 10 0 75 15 0 15 90 4 11.75 36.35
Isla Caine TREC IOM Member Luna 10 7 10 7 10 5 7 7 10 2 75 9.5 3.5 13 88 5 10.75 30.03
Wendy Corlett B22-00461 Hamish 9 5 10 7 9 8 10 10 10 3 81 0 3 3 84 6 0 30.56
Cheryl Wrench R22-00415 Lady Rose (Meg) 9 10 10 9 9 0 10 10 8 5 80 0 0 0 80 7 0 0
Eowyn Goldie TREC IOM Member Peggy 10 9 7 0 10 9 10 10 10 2 77 0 1.5 1.5 78.5 8 0 31.46
Jill Joy TREC IOM Member Cas 10 0 10 10 9 5 5 10 8 8 75 0 0 0 75 9 0 32.75
Sarah Cartney TREC IOM Member Jax 10 6 7 0 10 6 6 9 10 0 64 7.5 2.5 10 74 10 10.54 30.84
Becky Norrey B22-01835 Enbarr Harry 10 0 10 6 7 10 0 0 10 3 56 12.5 0 12.5 68.5 11 11 32.97
Jo Duggan TREC IOM Member Harry 10 5 7 10 10 0 9 8 9 0 68 0 0 0 68 12 0 35.15
Alice Teare B22-01836 Blue 9 9 7 0 10 7 0 10 10 1 63 1.5 0 1.5 64.5 13 9.72 39.28
Hannah Wylie TREC IOM Member Gethin 7 4 7 0 10 0 10 7 10 0 55 0 0 0 55 14 0 34.75
Cady Barker TREC IOM Member Del 10 2 4 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 26 15 0 0



TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Pairs

Kennaa Equestrian Centre 12/02/2023 TREC Isle of Man

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Led Gate

Led S-Bend

Led Corridor

Remount

Ticket Punch

Rein Back

Ridden Ditch

Ridden Bridge
Jump

Ridden Gate

Deductions for circling
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Suzie & Claire TREC GB Members 10 7 10 9 10 10 10 9 10 9 94 15 2.5 17.5 111.5 1 14.28 30.97
Robert & Gillian TREC GB Members 10 6 7 6 10 9 10 10 10 3 81 15 4.5 19.5 100.5 2 12.6 29.44
Emillie & Ellie TREC IOM & GB Members 10 10 7 5 10 9 10 10 9 2 82 15 0 15 97 3 13.41 0
Rachel & Alice TREC GB Members 10 10 10 0 9 9 10 10 10 4 82 11 0 11 93 4 10.88 36.25
Jo & Darcie TREC IOM Members 10 9 7 10 10 8 9 10 10 0 83 0 0 0 83 5 0 40.19
Oshyn & Elliot TREC IOM Members 10 6 7 6 10 0 6 10 10 0 65 0 0 0 65 6 8.32 36.62



TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Starter

Kennaa Equestrian Centre 12/02/2023 TREC Isle of Man

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Led Gate

Led S-Bend

Led Corridor

Remount

Ticket Punch

Rein Back

Ridden Ditch

Ridden Bridge
Jump

Ridden Gate

Deductions for cirling
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Cheryl Wrench R22-00415 Lady Rose (Meg) 9 10 10 10 7 5 10 10 8 6 85 0 0 0 85 1 0 0
Claire Powell TREC IOM Member Mickey 10 9 7 8 6 9 10 10 9 0 78 0 0 0 78 2 0 0
Ellie Castelluccio TREC IOM Member Space Bound 10 10 7 0 10 9 10 10 9 0 75 0 0 0 75 3 0 0
Darcie Duggan TREC IOM Member Twilight 9 9 7 0 10 8 8 10 10 0 71 0 0 0 71 4 0 0
Grace Quilliam TREC IOM Member Bailey 10 3 7 0 8 9 10 10 10 0 67 0 0 0 67 5 0 0
Emily O'hara TREC IOM Member Lilly 10 6 4 6 10 0 10 10 9 0 65 0 0 0 65 6 0 0
Poppy Moorhouse TREC IOM Member Clive 10 2 4 5 9 7 10 4 10 3 64 0 0 0 64 7 0 0
Felicity Shimmin TREC IOM Member Conrhenny Rapunzel 10 2 4 0 10 7 10 9 10 0 62 0 0 0 62 8 0 0
Amber Fairbairn TREC IOM Member James 10 6 10 0 3 0 8 10 8 5 60 0 0 0 60 9 0 0
George Jackson TREC IOM Member Barbie 6 6 7 9 6 0 10 10 5 0 59 0 0 0 59 10 0 0



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Lead Rein

TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

Kennaa Equestrian Centre 12/02/2023 TREC Isle of Man

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Led Gate

Led S-Bend

Led Corridor

Remount

Ticket Punch

Rein Back

Ridden Ditch

Ridden Bridge
Jump

Ridden Gate

Deductions for circling
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Maddison Mills TREC IOM Member Veejays Chocolate Soldier 10 8 4 10 10 9 10 10 10 3 84 0 0 0 84 1 0 0
Oshyn John TREC IOM Member Veejays Chocolate Soldier 7 6 10 0 10 9 10 10 10 2 74 0 0 0 74 2 0 0
Felicity Shimmin TREC IOM Member Conrhenny Rapunzel 10 1 4 9 10 2 10 10 10 0 66 0 0 0 66 3 0 0
Caelan Douglas TREC IOM Member Sooty 6 8 7 0 10 8 5 2 10 0 56 0 0 0 56 4 0 0



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: In Hand

TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

Kennaa Equestrian Centre 12/02/2023 TREC Isle of Man

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Led Gate

Led S-Bend

Led Corridor

Led Grass

Led Ticket Punch

Led Rein Back

Led Ditch

Led Bridge

Led Jump

Immobility

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL
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Evie Cringle-Preston TREC IOM Member TJ 10 9 10 10 6 10 10 10 10 9 94 0 0 0 94 1 0 0
Elliot Webb TREC IOM Member Belrich Day Dream 10 7 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 92 0 0 0 92 2 0 0
Grace Quilliam TREC IOM Member Bailey 10 6 7 10 10 6 10 10 10 9 88 0 0 0 88 3 0 0
Claire Cope TREC IOM Member Capppuliorragh Gold 10 4 7 10 10 9 10 10 7 10 87 0 0 0 87 4 0 0
Sarah Cartney TREC IOM Member Jax 10 0 7 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 86 0 0 0 86 5 0 0
Maddison Mills TREC IOM Member Veejays Chocolate Soldier 10 0 10 10 10 7 10 10 9 10 86 0 0 0 86 5 0 0
Joni Dillon TREC IOM Member Lilly 10 6 10 0 10 9 10 10 10 10 85 0 0 0 85 7 0 0
Robert Thomson B22-00347 Bailey 10 6 7 10 10 9 10 5 10 7 84 0 0 0 84 8 0 0
Claire Powell TREC IOM Member Mickey 10 9 7 10 0 9 9 10 10 10 84 0 0 0 84 8 0 0
Ian Cochrane TREC IOM Member O'Malley 10 6 7 10 10 6 10 10 9 5 83 0 0 0 83 10 0 0
Claire Cope TREC IOM Member Archie 10 4 10 10 9 5 10 9 5 10 82 0 0 0 82 11 0 0
Vera Barber R22-01834 Lady Rose (Meg) 9 2 10 10 8 10 9 10 8 5 81 0 0 0 81 12 0 0
Jayne McGee TREC IOM Member Arthur 10 6 7 10 10 0 8 9 9 10 79 0 0 0 79 13 0 0
Emily O'hara TREC IOM Member Lilly 10 0 10 10 0 9 10 10 9 10 78 0 0 0 78 14 0 0
Jill Joy TREC IOM Member Cas 10 4 9 10 0 8 8 10 10 7 76 0 0 0 76 15 0 0
Amber Fairbairn TREC IOM Member James 9 0 7 9 6 0 10 10 9 10 70 0 0 0 70 16 0 0
Laura Sayle TREC IOM Member Marvin 10 0 7 8 0 9 9 9 9 7 68 0 0 0 68 17 0 0
Oshyn John TREC IOM Member Veejays Chocolate Soldier 7 0 10 10 10 0 9 10 9 0 65 0 0 0 65 18 0 0
Becka Scott TREC IOM Member Cushag Fflorrie Forde 9 3 7 10 10 0 1 9 9 6 64 0 0 0 64 19 0 0
Gay Cochrane TREC IOM Member Harry 9 3 10 0 10 0 0 9 10 10 61 0 0 0 61 20 0 0


